Electric Hydraulic Pump, 1/2 HP,
Reservoir Volume 2 qts, 10000 psi,
115V AC/60Hz
By Burndy
Catalog # EPP10
Pump, 10K psi, 1/2 HP, 115V AC/60Hz.
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
BRDY-EPP10-SPEC-EN | REV 5/2024
Features
Lightweight
Small size
Factory set relief valve
100,000 (+) life cycles
Sealed electric pendant switch
Application
Pumping
General
Application - For Use On Use with 10,000 psi Remote
Hydraulic Crimpers and
Cutters
EU RoHS Indicator Yes
Power Source 1/2 HP 115V-AC; 60 Cycle
Sub Brand HYDRAULIC PUMP
Tool Type Pump, Electric Hydraulic
Type Pumps
UPC 781810033456
UPC 12 Digit 7818100334566
Dimensions
Dimensions 16.00 in x 6.00 in x 8.00 in
Height 8 in
Length 16 in
Weight 30 lb
Width 6 in
Electrical Ratings
Current Draw Max 12.5 Amperes
Certifications And Compliance
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 1
Package Contents Pump only
Product Assets
Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Installation Manuals - Safety Operating & Maintenance
Instructions EPP, EPP-EC Series
Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_EPP10_LineArt
Sales Drawings - SE207896-01
SDS - ALFLUID SDS (GHS) (2021-07)